
Konrady Teaching Schedule 
2018-2019 

Room 203-Science Lab 
 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Home
room 

8:30 - 8:40  

1 8:40 - 9:10  Second Step 
(Cao) 

Religion  
(210) 

Religion 
(210) 

Religion 
(210) 

Religion 
(210 

2 9:10 - 9:55 Kids to 
Spanish 

Science 
(7th Pre-A) 

Science 
(7th Pre-A) 

Science 
(7th Pre-A) 

Science 
(7th Pre-A) 

3 9:55 - 10:40 Kids to 
PE/Health 

Prep Prep Prep Prep 

4 10:40 -11:25  Kids to 
Spanish 

Science 
(7th Alg) 

Science 
(7th Alg) 

Science 
(7th Alg) 

Science 
(7th Alg) 

Lunch/Recess 11:30-12:20 

5 12:25-1:10  Kids to 
Spanish 

Science 
(8th Math) 

Science 
(8th Math) 

Science 
(8th Math) 

Science 
(8th Math) 

6 1:10-1:55  Kids to 
Spanish 

Science 
(8th Alg) 

Science 
(8th Alg) 

Science 
(8th Alg) 

Science 
(8th Alg) 

 1:55-2:05  (2:00 Dismissal)    

7 2:10 - 3:00  IB Mutual Planning 

 
  



Math - Bo Cao (room 210) ​bcao@stlukeshoreline.org 
Science - Paula Konrady (room 203) ​pkonrady@stlukeshoreline.org 
Language and Literature - Jennifer Fargo (room 208) ​jfargo@stlukeshoreline.org 
Individuals and Societies - Rosemary Conroy (room 213) ​rconroy@stlukeshoreline.org 
Design - Kim Huntamer (room 211) ​khuntamer@stlukeshoreline.org  
PE - Bill Sauvage (gym) ​bsauvage@stlukeshoreline.org  
Spanish - Monica Marco-Marquez ​mmarco-marquez@stlukeshoreline.org  
Library - Jennifer Feucht (library) ​jfeucht@stlukeshoreline.org  
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